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Lavadero
Dormitorio 02 l 3.74m2
9,48 m2
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Estar-Cocina-Comedor — — —— -
28,79 m2 :
Solarium
73.50 m2
Dormitorio 01
7 10.34m2
|
Terard Planta solarium
9,56 m2
T
SUPERFICIES

Dormitorios (n2)

Baiios (n2)

Construida Total (m?)

Lavadero (m?)

Terrazas (m?)

Solarium (m?)

Trastero (m?)

2

2

72,29

4,30

9,56

73,5

3,99




